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LIFE IS  BETTER WHEN WE MAKE  
SPACE FOR ADVENTURE.

But it’s not always easy; I get it. I’m a regular guy, not an action hero.  

I do it too – get stuck on autopilot. But I’m way more proud of every single 

day I’ve spent outside – escaping civilization, sucking in life – than I am of 

the times I slept in and squandered time on the couch. You don’t get those 

wasted days back.

Every time I load up the car and hit the road, it’s a victory. I reckon the type 

of adventure is less important than getting out in the first place.  A quick 

morning surf is as valuable as a big day driving in the outback. I’ve never 

regretted the times I’ve come back covered in dirt and sweat. Not once. Days 

on the couch should be a welcome anomaly, not a way of life.

As someone smart once figured out, work expands to fill the time you give it. 

So you have to make space for adventure.

Richard Cropley

Founder

Always refer to the product specification, installation instructions 
and vehicle owner’s manual for suitability, fitness, installation and 
use of a specific product. Contact your local Rhino-Rack® dealer if 
in doubt or have any questions relating to the product.!

2020 Winner - Pioneer 
2018 Winner - Batwing



THE EVOLUTION OF THE  
PIONEER ™ PL ATFORM

2006
Introduction of the Tour 

Master platform 

1994
First Rhino-Rack® roof top 
platform enters the market

1998
Rhino-Rack® launches  

the AT Tray & Rhino  
Platform Rack

2010
Pioneer™ Tray launched 
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2014
Pioneer™ Tradie and Tray introduced 
into the Range. Whole range updated 

to black powder coated finish

2020

2016
Pioneer™ Platforms supplied 

in flat pack for Export and 
American markets
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2019
Launch of 5 Series 

Pioneer™

We are proud to announce that 

our ‘Pioneer™ Platform’ has 

received the prestigious Good 

Design Award Gold Accolade in 

Australia’s 2020 International 

Good Design Awards.

As one of the oldest and most 

prestigious international 

design awards in the world 

since 1958, the gold accolade, 

also known as the Good 

Design Tick, is among the most 

respected and recognised 

international design 

endorsement symbols in the 

industry. With this accolade, 

consumers can be assured 

that the Pioneer™ Platform has 

been professionally designed 

to the highest standards and 

evaluated through rigorous 

testing and processes.

PIONEER™ PLATFORM TAKES TOP OF 
THE PODIUM IN THE INTERNATIONAL  
GOOD DESIGN AWARDS
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LEADER OF 
THE RACK
DON’T TRAVEL THE PATH
OF ANOTHER. PIONEER™
YOUR OWN.

In 2010 Rhino-Rack® changed the way you 

carry gear on-road and off-road with the 

introduction of the Pioneer™ Platform and 

Pioneer™ Tray. In 2020 the legend continues 

with the introduction of the All New Pioneer™ 

– truly the leader of the rack.

The All New Pioneer™ is the most versatile & 

modular platform on the market with over 90 

accessories for maximum customisation.

From serious 4WD adventures, to loading gear 

from the worksite, or just making sure your 

sporting equipment arrives safe - Rhino-Rack® 

Pioneer™ Systems have got it covered.
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THE ALL NEW 
PIONEER ™ PL ATFORM 
HAS ARRIVED.
Now, we are again changing the way you can carry  

and complete your off-road roof top set up with the all new Pioneer™.

Integrated underside front 

channel allows for mounting of 

lights and other accessories.

Black powder coated finish for 

increased corrosion resistance

C-Channels allow easy mounting 

of a wide range of accessories

Measuring window with precise 

point ensures that your underbars 

are level on both sides

A
LL

 N
E

W
 P

IO
N

E
E

R



9

Corners allow access to internal 

channels, allowing easy access 

to run wiring

Made from aluminium and 

fibregless re-enforced nylon, for 

strength and durability

Measuring strip means bars can 

be easily positioned according to 

fitting instructions
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All New Pioneer™

•	 Stylish Low-Profile Design

•	 Made from aluminium and fiberglass  

	 re-enforced nylon corners

•	 Black powder coated for increased  

	 corrosion resistance

•	 Most versatile and modular full rack on  

	 the market

•	 Faster installation with Integrated  

	 measuring strip

•	 Additional accessory channels on front and  

	 rear extrusions

•	 Full range of Rhino-Rack® accessories

•	 Optional Side Rails available

•	 5 year warranty

 

Pioneer™ Tradie

•	 Open front and rear

•	 Aluminum alloy

•	 Welded side rails

•	 Designed to withstand harsh  

	 environmental conditions

•	 Full range of Rhino-Rack® accessories

•	 5 year warranty

Pioneer™ Tray

•	 Aluminum alloy

•	 Welded rails

•	 Alloy front wind fairing

•	 Tried and proven flexible glass re-enforced 

	 nylon components

•	 Black powder coated for increased  

	 corrosion resistance

•	 Full range of Rhino-Rack® accessories

•	 5 year warranty
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WHAT THE EXPERTS SAY 

Jase

“ I personally recommend the  
Rhino-Rack Pioneer range and 

accessories, they are built 
tough for all the punishment 

we give them on the road

“
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RHINO-RACK BACKBONE
For superior performance and looks, the Pioneer platform with a Backbone 

mounting system is the go-to for your ultimate rig!

 The Backbone mounting system is available in unique vehicle designs for a 

perfect low-profile fit. With bold, solid construction you can be sure it can 

handle any punishment you give it. The system is also born and proven in 

Australia for durability in the toughest conditions.

Backbone mounting systems are specifically designed by individual 

vehicle, to find out if a Backbone is available for your ride go to  

www.rhinorack.com/fitmyvehicle

YOUR ULTIMATE RIG!
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Backbone

RCH & RCL

To ensure we continue to offer our 

users the best solution on the market 

the all new Pioneer™ continues its 

legacy with its compatibility with our 

industry leading mounting systems. 

The integrated underbars on the all 

new Pioneer™ now mount directly  

with our SX Legs. 

It is important to know exactly how much load you can carry.  Please check your 

vehicle user manual for your vehicle’s load carrying capacity and go to  

www.rhinorack.com/loadrating for further information.

SX (Sports Bar)*

RLT600

RL (Gutter Mount)

MOUNTING OPTIONS 
FOR YOUR PIONEER
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4WD

TRANSPORTING YOUR GEAR 
SAFELY IS  OUR PASSION  
We have over 90 accessory options for you Pioneer™ Platform,  
Tradie or Tray.  solutions for every adventure.
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Pioneer™ Recovery  
Track Side Bracket
43159

Spare Wheel Strap
RSWS

Pioneer™ Eye Bolts
43178

Double Vertical  
Jerry Can Holder
43151

Stow It
RSIT

Spade
43124

Recovery Track 
Straps
43199

High Lifting  
Jack Bracket
43219
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Shovel
43123

Stow It
RSIT

CAMPING

WATER

Cam Buckle 
Pickup Kit
43179

Corner 
Brackets 
43256

Rapid Straps
RTD35P

Gas Bottle Holder
RGBH4

Batwing Compact
33300

Folding 
Ladder
RAFL

Pioneer™ 
Ladder 
Mount
43217

Folding  
Ladder Bracket
RUFLB

Pioneer™ Grab 
Handles
43245

Stow It
RSIT

Kayak Carrier
580

Rapid Straps
RTD35P

Sunseeker 2.5
32133

Multi Purpose Holder	
(not shown)
RMPHU
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Sunseeker 2.0m
32132FISHING

SNOW

Ski/Fishing  
Road Carrier
572

Pioneer™ 
Wrap Pads
43150

Rapid Straps
RTD35P

Stow It 
RSIT

Ski Carrier
572

Snowboard Carrier 
573

Multi Purpose 
Holder  
(not shown)
RMPHU
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Pioneer™ Worklight 
Bracket
43234

WORK OR WEEKEND

Luggage Bag
LB200

ROAD OR 
MOUNTAIN

Thru Axle 
Bike Carrier
43233

Thru Axle Adapter
RBCA031 

Thru Axle Adapter
RBCA041

Sunseeker 2.5
32133

Multi Purpose 
Shovel and  
Conduit Holder 
Bracket
53100	

Conduit 
Clamp
BC2

Conduit Locking 
End Caps
LSE101

Adjustable Load 
Holder
RLH2

Pioneer™  
Ratchet Grab
43139

Pioneer™ Tie 
Down Points
43261

Pioneer™ Eye Bolts
43178

Tie Down Straps 
with Hook
RTDH3

Multi Purpose 
Holder
RMPHU

Pioneer™ Grab 
Handles
43245

Corner Brackets
43256
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COMPATIBILITY MOUNTING

WAGONS Toyota Land Cruiser 200 Series 52100 
52107 
52103

Backbone 
RCH 
RLT600 
SX

Toyota Land Cruiser 100 series 52103
52104

Backbone
RCH

Toyota Prado 150 Series 52100 
52102 
52107

Backbone 
RCH 
SX

Toyota Fortuner 52102
52100

Backbone
SX

Nissan Patrol Y62 52104 
42111

Backbone 
RCH

Mitsubishi Pajero 52102 
52107

Backbone 
SX

Mitsubishi Pajero Sport 52102 Backbone

Jeep Wrangler 52108 Backbone
RCL
RLT600

Isuzu MUX 52017
52100

Backbone
RLT600

UTES Toyota HiLux 52109
52100

Backbone 
RCH 
RLT600

Ford Ranger 52100 Backbone 
RCH 
RLT600

Ford Everest 52102
52103
52101

Backbone
RCL
SX

Ford Raptor 52100 RCH
RLT600
Backbone

Jeep Gladiator 52121 Backbone
RCL
RLT600

Mitsubishi Triton 52100 
52109

Backbone 
RLT600

Mazda BT-50 52100
52109

Backbone
RCH

Holdon Colorado 52100 
52109

Backbone 
RCH

Volkswagen Amarok 52100 
52101 
52109

Backbone 
RCH

Isuzu D-Max 52100 
52109

Backbone 
RCH

Toyota 79 Series Dual Cab 52101 Backbone
RL

Nissan Navara 52100 
52109

Backbone 
RLT600 
SX

VEHICLE FITS
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TOYOTA 
PRADO 150

TOYOTA 
LANDCRUISER 100

Platform Tradie Tray Mount

52103
52104

45103B
45104B

41104
41103

Backbone
RCH

TOYOTA 
LANDCRUISER 200

Platform Tradie Tray Mount

52100 
52107 
52103

45100B 
45107B 
45103B

41100 
41107 
41103

Backbone 
RCH 
RLT600 
SX

Platform Tradie Tray Mount

52100 
52102 
52107

45100B 
45102B 
45107B

41100 
41102 
41107

Backbone 
RCH 
SX
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TOYOTA 
FORTUNER 

Platform Tradie Tray Mount

52100
52102

45100B 
45102B

41100
41102

Backbone 
RCL
SX

TOYOTA 
79 SERIES DUAL CAB 

Platform Tradie Tray Mount

52101 45101B 41101 Backbone
RL

TOYOTA 
HILUX

Platform Tradie Tray Mount

52100
52109

45100B
45109B

41100 Backbone 
RCH 
RLT600
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JEEP 
JT GLADIATOR

Platform Tradie Tray Mount

52121 N/A N/A Backbone
RCL
RLT600

JEEP 
JL WRANGLER

Platform Tradie Tray Mount

52108 45108B 41108 Backbone
RCL
RLT600
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NISSAN 
Y62 PATROL 

NISSAN 
NAVARA

Platform Tradie Tray Mount

52100 
52109

45100B 
45109B

41100 Backbone 
RLT600 
SX

Platform Tradie Tray Mount

52104 
42111

45104B 
45111B

41104 Bakcbone 
RCH
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HOLDEN 
COLORADO

Platform Tradie Tray Mount

52100 
52109

45100B 
45109B

41100 Backbone 
RCH

FORD 
RANGER

Platform Tradie Tray Mount

52100 45100B 41100 Backbone 
RCH 
RLT600

FORD 
EVEREST

Platform Tradie Tray Mount

52101
52102
52103

45100B
45101B
45102B

41100
41102

Backbone
RCL
SX
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ISUZU 
MUX

ISUZU 
D-MAX 

Platform Tradie Tray Mount

52100 
52109

45100B 
45109B

41100 Backbone 
RCH

Platform Tradie Tray Mount

52100 
52107

45100B 
45107B

41100 
41107

Backbone 
RCL
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MITSUBISHI 
PAJERO SPORT 

MITSUBISHI 
PAJERO

Platform Tradie Tray Mount

52100 
52102 
52107

45100B 
45102B 
45107B

41100 
41102 
41107

Backbone 
SX

Platform Tradie Tray Mount

52102 45102B 41102 Backbone
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MITSUBISHI 
TRITON 

Platform Tradie Tray Mount

52100 
52109

45100B 
45109B

41100 Backbone 
RLT600

Platform Tradie Tray Mount

52100 
52101 
52109

45100B 
45101B 
45109B

41100 
41101 

Backbone 
RCH

VOLKSWAGEN
AMAROK

V
E

H
IC

LE
 F

IT
S

MAZDA 
BT-50

Platform Tradie Tray Mount

52100
52109

45100B
45109B

41100 Backbone
RCH
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ROOF RACKS TO SUIT 
THE MOST POPUL AR 
CANOPIES AND 
UTILITIES ON  
THE MARKET.

Our Engineering Team tests each canopy to 

ensure they are fitted with the strongest, most 

suitable option.

Just because you have added a canopy on 

the back of your ute doesn’t mean you can’t 

add racks or trays to carry more gear. Choose 

from our range of leg and bar options or select 

from our Pioneer™ range. We have all sorts 

of cleverly designed accessories, legs and 

spacers to ensure your load is level and safe. 

To find the perfect fit for your canopy, go to 

www.rhinorack.com/canopy
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CANOPY MOUNT
For lighter load situations where utility 
posts are not required.

SPECIALISED CANOPY POST ADAPTER
Use Rhino-Rack® Heavy Duty Bars and
compatible VA and Pioneer™ accessories 
on ARB Ute Posts.

QM CANOPY MOUNT
Complete with internal backing mounts 
to fit a Quick Mount™ RLT600 leg onto 
a canopy.

TRACK ADAPTER PLATE
Connect a standard gutter mount leg to 
any of the Rhino-Rack® track systems. 
Suitable for off-road use.

ARTIFICIAL GUTTER
An ideal product to mount roof racks to 
a range of canopies.

SPECIALISED CANOPY POST ADAPTER
Designed specifically to fit Rhino-Rack® 
Heavy Duty bars, VA and Pioneer™  
accessories to an EGR Canopy Post.
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Rhino-Rack® products can be purchased and installed through 

our vast network of authorised dealers globally. Head over 

to www.rhinorack.com , and click  “Where To Buy” in the 

navigation menu to find your nearest Rhino-Rack® dealer.

Join the herd! We love hearing about our customers making 

space for adventure, so don’t forget to tag us @rhino_rack or 

#rhinorack on socials to keep in touch.

Or head to rhinorack.com/join to sign up for email updates!
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